Position Other Positions Held

Rehabilitation Production
Supervisor Il

Rehabilitation Production Manager
- Exempt

Rehabilitation Production
Supervisor llI

Rehabilitation Production
Supervisor I

Rehabilitation Production
Supervisor |

Utility Worker Il

County
San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

San Mateo County

Department
Work Center Other

Work Center Other

Work Center Other

Work Center Other

Work Center Other

Work Center Other

Total Wages
$112,384

$105,248

$95,675

$81,613

$70,418

$63,977



