	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Rehabilitation Production Supervisor II		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$112,384
2.	Rehabilitation Production Manager - Exempt		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$105,248
3.	Rehabilitation Production Supervisor III		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$95,675
4.	Rehabilitation Production Supervisor II		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$81,613
5.	Rehabilitation Production Supervisor I		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$70,418
6.	Utility Worker II		San Mateo County	Work Center Other	\$63,977